




The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

River Valley Victorious-ET
 3126479524    JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2  7JE5032
 PTA -725M -6F -6P 99R 8/24
 PTA +2.0T GJUI +22.1  GJPI -13

Rivendale VIP Eloise
 3206094677   EX-93%  4-05
 4-02  2x  305d  17,010  5.7  965  4.0  687
 1-11  2x  365d  15,873  5.9  943  4.0  729”
 3-02  2x  305d  16,840  5.4  904  4.0  667
 •National Grand Champion 2023
 •AJCA All-Amercan 4 Year Old 2023
 •ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2023
 •All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2023
 •1st 4 Year old Royal Winter Fair 2023
 •2nd 4 Year Old International Show 2023
 S:  River Valley Venus VIP-ET

2nd through 8th Dams:
BVSF Joel Easter VG-86%   
 2-11  3x  301d  19,210  6.7  1293  3.8  735
BVSF Impression Natalya EX-90%
 4-03  3x  305d  17,140  4.7  807  3.7  636
 •1st Spring Calf NY State Fair 2014
 •8th Spring Calf All-American Jersey Show 2014
BVSF Tequila Natasha EX-91%
 2-03  2x  2224d  9,240  4.8  447  3.6  334
Laser Nala of BVSF EX-91%
 6-06  2x  305d  22,670  4.5  1024  3.8  856
BVSF Sambo Nola-ET EX-93%
 5-01  2x  305d  24,890  3.7  923  3.4  841
T Farm Brook No Way EX-91%
 2-03  2x  305d  13,730  4.7  650  3.7  514
T Farm Duncan No Nonsense VG-88%
 6-01  2x  305d  19,180  4.5  864  3.8  720

THREE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(3) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Canada, EU & AU eligible
Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal brother to embryos:
Vierra Mr Eloises Get Elevated-ET 100JE7464
 •at Vierra Genetics powered by JLG

Maternal sisters to embryos:
C4 Kid Rock Esther VG-88% 2-00
 2-06  2x  262d  12,160  6.6  798  4.2  507
Vierra Joel Jolene-ET VG-85%  2-01

LOTLOT  11
Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Rivendale VIP Eloise “EX-93”
National Grand Champion 2022 & 2023

Dam of Lot 1

ELOISE!
 •National Grand Champion 2022
 •Supreme Champion NAILE 2022
 •Res. Supreme Champon World Dairy Expo 2022
 •1st Jr. 3 Year Old, Int. Champion & Grand
   Champion, International Jersey Show 2022
 •1st Jr. 3 Year Old, Int. Champion & Grand 
    Champion All-American Show 2022
 •ABA & AJCA All-American Jr. 2 Year Old 2021
 •1st Jr. 2 Year Old All-American Show 2021
 •1st Jr. 2 Year Old International Show 2021

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF reverse sort embryos
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, WI

Maternal brother to embryos:
Vierra Sting-ET  777JE1367
Maternal sisters to embryos:
Vierra Getaway Serenity-ET
 •Res. All-Canadian Winter Calf 2023
Rivendale Joel Sasha EX-933% 
 1-11  2x  305d  17,800  4.8  853  3.8  673
Vierra Premier Spades-ET EX-91%
 2-04  3x  297d  14,820  6.7  990  3.8  569
Bri-Lin Karbala Spritzer EX-90-4Y-CAN
 6-10  2x  305d  18,157  4.8  866  3.9  712 
Bri-Lin Premier Sadee EX-90%
 4-01  3x  286d  17,220  5.6  967  3.9  676
Rivendale Spritz of Reyncrest-ET EX-90%
Vierra Magicians Secret-ET EX-90%
Vierra Kid Rock Sensability-ET VG-89%
Vierra Joel Sonata-ET VG-88%
Vierra Premier Sapphire-ET VG-88%

LOTLOT  22

Vierra Gravity-ET
 3239528810    JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  100JE7460 
 PTA -1916M -76F -70P 75R 8/24
 PTA +1.9T GJUI +20.8 GJPI -208
 (Joel x Summer Breeze Tequila Gayle EX-94)

Bri-Lin Valson Spritz
 CAN11754599    EX-97%  9-02
 6-08  2x  305d  24,143  4.9  1183  3.9  932
 4-10  2x  365d  22,330  5.0  1129  3.8  855”
 8-08  2x  305d  22,330  4.7  1060  3.9  864
 •ABA All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2023
 •AJCA All-American Lifetime Production Cow 2023
 •1st Lft. Cheese Production Cow and
   HM Grand Champion International Show 2023
 •1st Lft. Production Cow All-American Show 2023
 S: Deerview Valson-ET

2nd through 8th Dams:
Bri-Lin Tequila Sunrise EX-90-CAN 4*
 5-00  2x  305d  17,549  4.9  862  4.1  723
 •1st 4 Yr Old Oxford Southwestern Show 2015
 •1st Jr. 2 Yr Old Oxford Southwestern 2013 
Bri-Lin J W Sasha EX-90-CAN 2*
 10-2  2x  305d  17,153  4.4    763  3.6  612
 Life:    9 lact.  138,107  4.6  6431  3.6  5196
Bri-Lin Breeze Sofina EX-90-CAN 1*
 3-01  2x  305d  19,589  4.6  911  3.6  726
Bri-Lin Imperial Snow  VG-86-CAN *11
 6-06  2x  305d  19,625  5.2  1025  3.9  771
Diarwood Silver Snowball 5S VG-85-CAN
 8-07  2x  305d  14,146  6.3  886  4.6  648
Diarwood Julie Spot 3J VG-86-CAN
Diarwood Shelta’s Beauty VG-86-CAN

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Bri-Lin Valson Spritz “EX-97”
Grand Champion International Show 2019 & 2021

Dam of Lot 2

SPRITZ!
 •Grand Champion International Show 2021
 •Grand Champion The Jersey Event 2021
 •Unanimous ABA All-American Aged Cow 2021
 •Unanimous ABA All-American 5 Year Old 2019
 •Grand Champion International Show 2019
 •Res. Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2019
 •Res. Grand Champion PA All-American 2018
 •HHM ABA All-American Jr. 3 Year Old 2017



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

St-Lo Video-ET
 CAN110644826   JH1F JNS-TF  777JE1167 
 PTA -658M +3F -4P 93R 8/24
 PTA +0.5T GJUI +14.6 GJPI -45

Dulet Victorious Bagel-ET
 CAN110932356    EX-94%   5-05
 GPTAT +2.6 GJUI +17.2  7/24 
 2-09  2x  305d  16,182  6.5  1045  4.4  710
 1-09  2x  305d  12,904  6.4    829  4.3  558
 •ABA All-American 5 Year Old 2023
 •1st 5 Year Old International Show 2023
 •Grand Champion MD State Fair 2022 & 2023
 •Grand Champion Supreme Jersey Show 2022
 •2nd 4 Yr Old & Res. Grand Champ.RAWF 2022
 •HM All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2022
 •HM All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2019
 S:  River Valley Victorious-ET

2nd through 9th Dams:
Dulet Joel Brioche-ET EX-95-CAN 4*
 5-09  2x  365d  27,348  6.0  1638  4.1  1131
 •HM All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2017
Jaquard Gangster Beatrice EX-90-2E-CAN 6*
 5-04  2x  305d  25,569  4.7  1193  3.7  950
 •Nom. All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2015
Cherry Crest Buttercup VG-86-2Y-CAN
 1-11  2x  304d  11,378  4.7  531  4.1  463
Lookout CC Bailey-ET EX-90-2E-CAN
 5-01  2x  305d  23,071  4.2  970  3.7  850
Bridon Whistler Bailey EX-93-4E 4*
 8-10  2x  301d  24,347  3.9  950  3.2  776
 Life:  6 lact.  132,798  3.9  5196  3.3  4439
 •Nom. All-Canadian Mature Cow 2007
 •HM All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2005
 •Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 3 Year Old 2004
 •Nom. All-Canadian Jr. 2 Year Old 2003
LF Choice Bess {5}-P-ET EX-93-3E 2*
 6-03  2x  305d  25,560  5.1  1289  3.3  840
 •Nom. All-Canadian 5 Year Old 2002
 •Res. All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2001
 •Grand Champion Ontario Spring Show 2001
Bisson Bros G Magic Dixie {4} VG-87-3Y-CAN
Bisson Bros Brass Lolita {3} EX-90-CAN

THREE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(3) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal brother to embryos:
Dulet Mr Bright

Maternal sister to embryos:
Dulet Jaywalk Bali EX-91-CAN
 2-10  2x  305d  17,345  5.5  954  4.0  694

LOTLOT  55
Madison Fisher
14502 New Georges Creek Rd., Frostburg, MD 21532
717.422.1907  •  madisonfisher@yahoo.com

Dulet Victorious Bagel-ET “EX-94”
All-American 5 Year Old 2023

Dam of Lot 5

Ent-LLR-MPH Cheap Trick
 3150388030   JH1C JNS-TF A2/A2  100JE7483 
 PTA -528M -32F -14P 77R 8/24
 PTA +1.5T GJUI +21.3 GJPI -28
Guimo Joel-ET
 CAN106797223   JH1F JNSC  200JE384
 PTA -1735M -61F -44P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.5T  GJUI +17.3 GJPI -136

Elliotts Sterling Impression-ET
 3013232700    EX-95%  8-02
 3-02  2x  305d  18,970  5.8  1108  3.5  660
 4-09  2x  295d  19,190  5.5  1058  3.5  679
 6-09  2x  305d  19,990  5.0    995  3.5  704
 5-09  2x  299d  17,860  4.7    843  3.6  644
 •1st 5 Yr Old & HM Grand Champion Eastern
   States Exposition 2018
 •1st Spring Yrlg & Res. Jr. Champion, 
   International Show 2014
 S:  Rock Ella Impression-ET

Full sister to Sterling Impression:
Arethusa Impression Sunshine-ET EX-94%
 •Res. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Year Old 2016

2nd through 6th Dams:
Milo Vindication Season-ET EX-94%
 4-06  2x  305d  20,610  6.2  1269  3.6  735
 •All-Canadian Mature Cow 2012
 •ABA All-American Aged Cow 2012
 •ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2010 Bri-Lin 
Rens Sofie  EX-90%
 4-04  2x  305d  21,506  5.2  1118  3.8  816”
 •Jersey Canada Cow of the Year 2012
 •1st 4 Year Old NY Spring Show 2000
Bri-Lin Imperial Snow  VG-86-CAN *11
 6-06  2x  305d  19,625  5.2  1025  3.9  771
Diarwood Silver Snowball 5S VG-85-CAN
 8-07  2x  305d  14,146  6.3  886  4.6  648
Diarwood Julie Spot 3J VG-86-CAN
 7-00  2x  305d  13,210  4.8  626  3.8  500
Diarwood Shelta’s Beauty VG-86-CAN

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Qualified for Canada  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD
S:  Ent-LLR-MPH Cheap Trick

LOTLOT  33
Spatz Cattle Co.
150 Walk Up Lane, Harrisonburg, VA 22801
717.269.6983  •  spatzcattleco@gmail.com

Elliotts Sterling Impression-ET “EX-95”
Dam of Lots 3 & 4

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD
S:  Guimo Joel-ET

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Sterlings Premier Style EX-91%
 5-06  2x  305d  26,530  5.9  1556  4.1  1083
Sterlings Chrome Spritzer EX-92%    
 4-02  2x  294d  19,530  4.5  870  3.8  736
Sterlings Victorious Sunset EX-91%
 2-04  2x  299d  15,360  5.1  778  3.8  593  

LOTLOT  44



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sisters to Vegas:
Big Guns Remake Vodka EX-93% 
Big Guns Andreas Victory-ET EX-93%
 •ABA Res. Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2023
 •Member ABA All-American Produce of Dam 2023
Big Guns Andreas Vanish-ET EX-92% 
 •AJCA Jr. All-American Summer Yearling 2018
Big Guns Andreas Velvet-ET EX-91%
 •National Junior Champion 2020
Big Guns Andreas Virtue-ET VG-87%
 •National Junior Champion 2018
 •AJCA & ABA All-American Spring Yearling 2018
 •Unanimous ABA All-American Spring Calf 2017
Big Guns A Victory Lap-ET
 •AJCA Res. All-American Winter Calf 2022
Big Guns HIlton Vacation-ET
 •ABA  All-American Fall Yearling 2023

LOTLOT  77

Avonlea Chicora-ET
 CAN14402312   JH1C JNS-TF A2/A2 788JE4
 PTA -1139M -32F -28P 76R 8/24
 PTA +1.3T GJUI +19.4 GJPI -22

Big Guns Gentry Vegas-ET
 3143948269    VG-88%  4-02
 •AJCA Res. All-American Winter Yearling 2020
 •HHM ABA All-American Winter Yearling 2020
 •2nd Winter Yearling All-American Show 2020
 •3rd Winter Yearling NA Open Jersey Show 2020
 •3rd Winter Yearling The Jersey Event 2020
 S:  Rapid Bay Indiana Gentry-ET

2nd through 10th Dams:
Big Guns Jamaica Vanilla EX-95% 
 8-09  2x  365d  25,784  5.1  1334  3.6  929”
 •ABA All-American Aged Cow 2016
 •AJCA All-American Aged Cow 2016
 •1st Mature Cow & HM Sr. Ch. Int’l Show ‘16
 •1st Mature Cow, BU, BBO & HM Sr Champion,
    All-American Jersey Show 2016
 •1st Mature Cow, BU, BBO & HM Sr Champion,
    NY Spring Show 2016
 •ABA HHM All-American Aged Cow 2013
 •ABA Res. All-American 5 Year Old 2012
 •All-Canadian 5 Year Old 2012 
Big Guns Hercules Veranda VG-88%  
 2-00  2x  305d  18,880  4.8  897  3.7  699
Hillacres Vavoom Voomer EX-93%
 5-02  2x  305d  21,210  4.5  963  3.6  759
Hillacres Villas Vavoom VG-88%
 7-11  2x  305d  18,530  4.6  845  3.7  688
Hillacres Royal Villa VG-82%
 6-11  2x  305d  21,930  4.1  899  3.4  748
Hillacres Duncan Vista EX-91%
 6-10  2x  305d  13,990  4.7  662  3.8  537
Hillacres Master Victoria VG-82%
 2-11  2x  305d  10,150  4.4  444  3.8  383
Hillacres Ben Ellen EX-91%
 4-01  2x  287d  16,210  4.4  707  3.7  597
Hillacres Ogston Suzie VG-86%
 10-9  2x  305d  14,190  4.1  580  3.5  498

Madison Fisher
14502 New Georges Creek Rd., Frostburg, MD 21532
717.422.1907  •  madisonfisher@yahoo.com

Big Guns Jamaica Vanilla “EX-95”
All-American Aged Cow 2016

Granddam of Lot 7

Rapid Bay Carpet Ride
 CAN120694934    A2/A2  54JE939 
 PA -782M -10F -13P 
 PA +1.2T JPI +2

Elliotts Cosmo Action-ET
 117469462      EX-93%   4-09
 3-04  2x  305d  23,470  5.4  1260 3 .6  839
 2-02  2x  305d  20,100  4.7    951  3.4  676
 •ABA All-American Sr. 3 Year Old 2014
 •1st Sr. 3 Year Old International Show 2014
 •3rd generation All-American
 S:  Forest Glen Avery Action-ET

Maternal sister to Cosmo:
Elliotts Blackstone Charlotte EX-94%
 •ABA All-American 5 Year Old 2017 
 •Dam of 2020 National Grand Champion

2nd through 9th Dams:
Arethusa Veronicas Comet-ET  EX-95%
 4-06  2x  305d  19,970  6.5  1292  3.6  710 
 •Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2010
 •All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2010
 •Unanimous ABA All-American 5 Year Old 2011
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E  
 •Grand & Supreme Champion Int’l Show 2006
 •Grand Champion Int’l Jersey Show 2004 & 2005
 •National Grand Champion 2004
 •All-Canadian Sr. 2 Year Old 2002
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7* 
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
Swissbell Ella Virginia  EX-90
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX 

THREE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(3) #1 IVF reverse sort embryos
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sisters to embryos:
South Mountain Fizz Chablis-ET EX-91%
 •AJCA Res. All-American 4 Year Old 2023
South Mountain Rock Concert EX-90%
 •Junior Champion The Jersey Event 2022
 •1st Summer Jr. 2 Yr Old MD State Fair 2023
South Mountain Classic Rock-ET EX-91%
 •1st Summer Jr. 2 NE All-Breeds Spring Show 2023
South Mountain Colton Countess-ET EX-93%
 2-00  2x  305d  22,601  4.8  1075  3.8  860
South Mountain Cabo Joyride-ET VG-87% 2y
 •1st Summer Yrlg. NE All-Breeds Spring Sh. 2023

LOTLOT  66
Kueffner, Packard, Corbett & Oleniacz
431 Potomac St., Boonsboro, MD 21713
860.459.5337  •  packardterri@gmail.com

Elliotts Cosmo Action-ET “EX-93”
All-American Sr. 3 Year Old 2014

Dam of Lot 6

South Mountain Fizz Chablis-ET “EX-91”
Res. All-American 4 Year Old 2023

Maternal Sister to Lot 6



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sisters to Tequila Viper:
Big Guns Andreas Victory-ET EX-93%
 •ABA Res. Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2023
 •Member ABA All-American Produce of Dam 2023
Big Guns Andreas Velvet-ET EX-91%
 •National Junior Champion 2020
Big Guns Andreas Virtue-ET VG-87%
 •National Junior Champion 2018
 •AJCA & ABA All-American Spring Yearling 2018
 •Unanimous ABA All-American Spring Calf 2017

LOTLOT  88

Audibel Jordan-ET
 CAN13024634   JH1F JNS-TF  200JE1189 
 PTA -506M -2F -1P 91R 8/24
 PTA +1.9T GJUI +18.6 GJP +2

Underground Vipers Violet
 3150754924    EX-90%  2-11
 4-04  2x  165d  10,640  4.0  430  3.3  349
 S:  Sunset Canyon Andreas

2nd through 11th Dams:
Big Guns Tequila Viper-ET EX-91%
 4-04  2x  226d  18,000  4.1  730  3.1  552
Big Guns Jamaica Vanilla EX-95% 
 8-09  2x  365d  25,784  5.1  1334  3.6  929”
 •ABA All-American Aged Cow 2016
 •AJCA All-American Aged Cow 2016
 •1st Mature Cow & HM Sr. Ch. Int’l Show ‘16
 •1st Mature Cow, BU, BBO & HM Sr Champion,
    All-American Jersey Show 2016
 •1st Mature Cow, BU, BBO & HM Sr Champion,
    NY Spring Show 2016
 •ABA HHM All-American Aged Cow 2013
 •ABA Res. All-American 5 Year Old 2012
 •All-Canadian 5 Year Old 2012 
Big Guns Hercules Veranda VG-88%  
 2-00  2x  305d  18,880  4.8  897  3.7  699
Hillacres Vavoom Voomer EX-93%
 5-02  2x  305d  21,210  4.5  963  3.6  759
Hillacres Villas Vavoom VG-88%
 7-11  2x  305d  18,530  4.6  845  3.7  688
Hillacres Royal Villa VG-82%
 6-11  2x  305d  21,930  4.1  899  3.4  748
Hillacres Duncan Vista EX-91%
 6-10  2x  305d  13,990  4.7  662  3.8  537
Hillacres Master Victoria VG-82%
 2-11  2x  305d  10,150  4.4  444  3.8  383
Hillacres Ben Ellen EX-91%
 4-01  2x  287d  16,210  4.4  707  3.7  597
Hillacres Ogston Suzie VG-86%
 10-9  2x  305d  14,190  4.1  580  3.5  498

Underground Genetics
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

Big Guns Jamaica Vanilla “EX-95”
All-American Aged Cow 2016

Third Dam of Lot 8

FOUR #1 EMBRYOS
(4) #1 embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, WI

Full sister to embryos:
Pires Joel Vida-ET
 •All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2023
 •ABA Res. All-American Summer Yearling 2023
 •1st Summer Yearling Royal Winter Fair 2023
 •Res. Junior Champion Royal Winter Fair 2023
 •1st Summer Yearling Western Spring Nat’l 2023
 •4th Summer Yearling International Show 2023

LOTLOT  99

Guimo Joel-ET
 CAN106797223   JH1F JNSC  200JE384
 PTA -1735M -61F -44P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.5T  GJUI +17.3 GJPI -136

Kimball-Way Viral Vanessa-ET
 3145690556    EX-90%  5-01
 S:  Isau Bushlea PN Viral-ET

Maternal brother to Vanessa:
Kimball-Way Venetian 94JE4114

2nd through 8th Dams:
River Valley Gunman Vanity-ET EX-91%
 3-04  2x  305d  13,020  5.3  684  3.5  456	
 •Nom. ABA All-American Milking Yearling 2017
TJ Classic Minister Venus-ET EX-95%
 5-04  2x  305d  16,090  6.3  1006  3.5  567
 •Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo 2016
 •Supreme Champion NAILE 2016
 •Res. ABA All-American 5 Year Old 2015
 •Int. & Res. Grand Champ. All-American 2014
 •National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2013
Stephan Sparker Vera EX-95%
 9-02  2x  305d  19,800  3.8  775  3.7  731
 •Grand Champion OH State Fair 2010
 •Res. All-American Aged Cow 2010
 •ABA All-American Aged Cow 2009
 •Grand Champion International Show 2009
Piedmont Renaissance Vivian-ET EX-91%
 5-08  2x  305d  18,410  3.8  701  3.0  551
Cottonwood Juno Virtue-ET EX-90%
 2-11  2x  289d  18,110  4.0  731  3.7  676
Cottonwood Saint Vanity EX-90%
 6-04  2x  305d  19,610  4.2  831  3.8  742
Cottonwood Noble Vivo EX-92%
 6-07  2x  305d  18,040  4.8  870  4.1  737

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Pries Joel Vida-ET
 All-Canadian Summer Yearling 2023

Full Sister to Lot 9



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Qualified for Canada  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Harmony Corners Fresno EX-92%
Harmony Corners Premier Fae EX-90%
Stoney Point Tequila Fidelia-ET EX-90%

LOTLOT  1010
Avonlea Chocochip-ET
 CAN13638955   JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2 777JE1296
 PTA -1466M -70F -45P 89R 8/24
 PTA +1.4T GJUI +19.6 GJPI -70

Harmony Corners Firefly-ET
 67052048      EX-94%   11-02
 12-2  3x  302d  19,030  5.1  974  3.2  604
 7-02  2x  305d  17,860  4.7  832  3.4  606
 4-11  2x  305d  15,200  5.1  779  3.6  545
 11-2  2x  251d  14,350  5.4  768  3.4  494
 3-10  2x  305d  14,290  5.2  746  3.5  494
 S:  SHF Centurion Sultan

Maternal sisters to Firefly:
Harmony Corners Fozzy EX-95%
 •HM Grand Champion All-American Show 2015
 •Premier Performance Cow All-American 2015
 •AJCA All-American Aged Cow 2015
 •HM Grand Champion All-American Show 2014
 •Premier Performance Cow All-American 2014
 •AJCA All-American 5 Year Old 2014
 •Res. Champion Jersey Jug Futurity 2012
Harmony Corners Fobia EX-94%
 3-11  2x  295d  18,050  5.3  959  3.8  687
Harmony Corners Sultan Firebell-ET EX-92%
 4-02  2x  305d  19,640  4.9  957  3.7  724

2nd through 7th Dams:
Harmony Corners Freynie EX-93%
 3-01  2x  305d  11,550  6.5  751  3.8  444
 5-03  2x  305d  14,180  5.0  702  3.6  517 
Family Hill KJ Favor EX-94%
 4-03  2x  288d  18,390  5.8  1069  3.8  704
Pleasant Nook Berretta Felice EX-95%
 4-11  2x  305d  24,280  4.9  1178  3.8  725
 •Nasco Type & Production Winner WDE 2003
Goldcrest Grove Fellicity EX-90%
 5-07  2x  305d  14,000  4.9  683  3.9  552
Goldcrest Reno Fantasy EX-90%
 9-11  2x  305d  21,500  4.0  865  3.2  682
Goldcrest Mr X Fashion EX-91%
 6-11  2x  305d  17,070  4.4  743  3.6  609

Joe Allen
2204 Jersey St., Vergennes, VT 05491
802.989.9690  •  jallen52881@yahoo.com

Harmony Corners Fobia “EX-94”
Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 10

Harmony Corners Fozzy “EX-95”
2x All-American

Maternal Sister to Dam of Lot 10

Isau Lightning Ridge Ferdinand
 AUS778373  JH1F JNS-TF  551JE01825 
 PTA -610M -5F -16P 95R 8/24
 PTA +1.3T GJUI +17.4 GJPI -31

Arethusa Premier Valance
 3143030473    EX-90%  4-05
 3-01  2x  365d  20,202  4.7  950  3.7  741”  	
 2-01  2x  223d  7,820  5.4  424  4.1  321
 S:  Hawarden Impuls Premier

2nd through 10th Dams:
Arethusa HG Victoria-ET EX-95%
 8-02  2x  305d  22,590  5.2  1172  3.6  811
 •ABA All-American Jr. 2 Year Old 2014
Arethusa Response Vivid-ET EX-96%  
 6-00  2x  305d  22,670  6.5  1482  3.5  790
 •All-Canadian Mature Cow 2014
 •ABA All-American Aged Cow 2014
 •Supreme Champion Royal Winter Fair 2014
 •Grand Champion Int’l & RAWF 2012
 •ABA All-American 2010-2011-2012
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E
 •Grand & Supreme Champ. Int’l Jersey Sh. 2006
 •National Grand Champion 2004
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7* 
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Next 4 dams all Excellent!

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, WI

Maternal sister to embryos:
Zubi VIP Valentine EX-90% 3-00

LOTLOT  1111
Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave., George, IA   51237
712.348.1802  •  ryankrull7123481802@gmail.com

Arethusa HG Victoria-ET “EX-95
All-American Jr. 2 Year Old 2014

Granddam of Lot 11

Arethusa Response Vivid-ET “EX-96”
Supreme Champion RAWF 2014

Third Dam of Lot 11



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, WI

Full sisters to Daphne:
Ratliffs Sambo Dream-ET EX-94%
Ratliffs Sambo Denali-ET EX-94%
Maternal sisters to Daphne:
Ratliff Action Diamonds & Bling-ET EX-95%
 4-05  2x  305d  25,570  5.9  1492  3.9    985
Ratliffs Action Dabble-ET EX-94%
Ratliffs Action Dazzle-ET EX-93%
 •Res. All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2012
Ratliffs Colton Darien EX-93%
Ratliffs Impression Donner-ET EX-93%
 •Res. Winner National Jersey Jug Futurity 2017
 •All-American Winter Calf 2014

LOTLOT  1212

Avonlea Chocochip-ET
 CAN13638955   JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2 777JE1296
 PTA -1466M -70F -45P 89R 8/24
 PTA +1.4T GJUI +19.6 GJPI -70

Ratliff Sambo Daphne-ET
 118204228     EX-95%    8-11
 5-06  2x  305d  22,550  6.2  1405  3.7  826
 7-02  2x  305d  22,000  5.8  1268  3.9  854
 8-03  2x  305d  19,450  6.1  1181  4.0  773
 3-02  2x  305d  18,660  6.2  1157  4.0  745
 S:  Lester Sambo

2nd through 9th Dams:
Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu-ET EX-95%
 6-10  2x  305d  19,060  6.4  1220  4.2  798
 •1st Aged Cow & Res. Sr. Ch. KS St. Fr. 2012
 •1st 5 Yr Old & Grand Champ. KS St. Fr. 2011
 •Nom. ABA All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2008
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E
 6-08  2x  365d  24,442  5.6  1380  3.9  955
 •Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo 2006
 •National Grand Champion 2004
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7* 
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
Swissbell Ella Virginia  EX-90
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX

Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave., George, IA   51237
712.348.1802  •  ryankrull7123481802@gmail.com

Ratliff Sambo Dream-ET “EX-94”
Full Sister to Dam of Lot 12

Ratliff Sambo Daphne-ET “EX-95”
Dam of Lot 12

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, WI

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Jx Ratliff Scorch Divine {5} VG-88%
 1-11  2x  305d  16,390  5.4  878  3.9  634
Ratliff Fizz Dynamite VG-87%

Maternal sisters to Diamonds & Bling:
Ratliff Sambo Daphne-ET EX-95%
Ratliff Sambo Dream-ET EX-94%
Ratliff Sambo Denali-ET EX-94%
Ratliffs Impression Donner-ET EX-93%
 •Res. Winner National Jersey Jug Futurity 2017
 •All-American Winter Calf 2014
Ratliff Colton Darien-ET EX-93%
 •Unanimous All-American Produce of Dam 2022 
 •1st Produce of Dam International Show 2022

LOTLOT  1313

River Valley Venus VIP-ET
 3126479167   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  777JE10003 
 PTA -2077M -79F -66P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.4T  GJUI +15.9 GJPI -150

Ratliff Action Diamonds & Bling-ET
 118204134    EX-95%   7-09
 4-05  2x  305d  25,570  5.9  1492  3.9    985
 5-05  2x  305d  26,720  4.2  1399  4.0  1060
 6-11  2x  305d  24,900  5.5  1379  3.9    981
 S:  Forest Glen Avery Action-ET

Full sisters to Diamonds & Bling:
Ratliffs Action Dabble-ET EX-94%
Ratliffs Action Dazzle-ET EX-93%
 •Res. All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2012
 •Premier Performance Cow All-American 2012

2nd through 9th Dams:
Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu-ET EX-95%
 6-10  2x  305d  19,060  6.4  1220  4.2  798
 •1st Aged Cow Kansas State Fair 2014
 •1st Aged Cow & Res. Sr. Ch. KS St. Fr. 2012
 •1st 5 Yr Old & Grand Champ. KS St. Fr. 2011
 •Nom. ABA All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2008 
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E  	
 6-08  2x  365d  24,442  5.6  1380  3.9  955
 •Grand & Supreme Champ. PA All-American 2006
 •Grand & Supreme Champ. Int’l Jersey Sh. 2006
 •Supreme Champion PA All-American 2005
 •Grand Champion Int’l Show 2004 & 2005
 •National Grand Champion 2004
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7*
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
Next 4 dams all Excellent!

Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave., George, IA   51237
712.348.1802  •  ryankrull7123481802@gmail.com

Arethusa Primetime Deja Vu-ET “EX-95”
Nom. All-American Sr. 3 Year Old 2008

Granddam of Lot 13

Ratliff Action Dabble-ET “EX-94”
Full Sister to Dam of Lot 13



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

Mr Kathies Kid Rock
 3128791587   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  551JE1772 
 PTA -2392M -110F -91P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T  GJUI +19.5 GJPI -245

Arethusa Vibrant Impression
 3125964448    EX-94%   7-11
 2-00  2x  302d  14,340  6.1  868  4.2  605
 3-00  2x  263d  14,020  5.8  817  4.1  579
 5-01  2x  305d  13,250  5.7  755  3.8  502
 S:  Rock Ella Impression-ET

2nd through 11th Dams:
Arethusa Premier Vera EX-90% 
 3-00  2x  128d    9,070  7.9  719  3.6  330
 2-00  2x  285d  13,560  5.0  682  4.2  574 
Arethusa Tequila Vanna EX-94%  
 4-07  2x  305d  23,240  5.2  1207  3.5  813
Arethusa Response Vanity-ET EX-93%
 5-10  2x  305d  22,760  6.4  1465  3.3  751
Huronia Centurion Veronica 20J EX-97% 5E
 6-08  2x  365d  24,442  5.6  1380  3.9  955
 •Grand & Supreme Champ. PA All-American 2006
 •Grand & Supreme Champion Int’l Show 2006
 •Supreme Champion PA All-American 2005
 •Grand Champion Int’l Jersey Show 2004 & 2005
 •National Grand Champion 2004
 •All-Canadian Sr. 2 Year Old 2002 
Genesis Renaissance Vivianne VG-87-CAN 7* 	
 5-00  2x  305d  12,108  4.2  514  3.8  561
Genesis Juno Virginia EX-92-6E-CAN 4*
 6-06  2x  305d  16,539  4.7  771  3.8  628 
 Life:  150,089  4.6  6962  3.8  5837”
Swissbell F Veronica 39M SUP EX 4*
 Life:  3612d  133,058  4.3  5760  4.0  5293
Swissbell Ella Virginia  EX-90
 5-03  2x  305d  11,931  4.9  589
Swissbell Virginia SUP EX-90
 Life:  5006d  149,770  5.8  8670  
Belmont Jester Virginia SUP EX 
 8-02  2x  305d  12,059  5.6  679

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sister to embryos:
Arethusa Joel Valley VG-88%

LOTLOT  1414
Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave., George, IA   51237
712.348.1802  •  ryankrull7123481802@gmail.com

Arethusa Vibrant Impression “EX-94”
Dam of Lot 14

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, WI

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Stoney Pont Colton Belinda EX-95%
 6-02  2x  305d  13,150  5.9  781  3.8  503

Same maternal line as Blenda:
Stoney Point Joel Bailey EX-95%       
 4-02  2x  305d  22,030  5.1  1120  3.6  796
 •All-Canadian Champion Cow 2023
 •All-Canadian Aged Cow 2023
 •ABA All-American Aged Cow 2023
 •Res. Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo 2023
 •Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2023

LOTLOT  1515

Mr Kathies Kid Rock
 3128791587   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  551JE1772 
 PTA -2392M -110F -91P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T  GJUI +19.5 GJPI -245

Stoney Point Impression Blenda
 118783228    EX-96%   8-08
 8-04  2x  305d  19,490  5.2  1011  3.9  757
 2-11  2x  305d  16,630  5.9    982  4.0  667
 4-00  2x  305d  15,000  5.7    861  4.2  631
 2-00  2x  281d  10,130  6.2    630  4.1  417
 •AJCA All-American Lft. Production Cow 2022
 •1st Lft. Prod, Sr. Champion & Res. Grand
    Champion International Show 2022
 •Unanimous ABA All-American Aged Cow 2020
 S:  Rock Ella Impression-ET

2nd through 6th Dams:
Stoney Point Voltage Blast EX-91% 
 3-09  2x  305d  17,320  6.2  1067  4.3  742
 MATERNAL SISTER TO BLAST:
  Stoney Point Verb Blush EX-95%
   7-10  2x  305d  19,800  4.8  953  3.4  676
   •Nom. ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2017
   •1st 4 Yr Old & Res. Grand NY Spring Sh. 2017
Stoney Point Tequilla Beracah VG-88%
 3-03  2x  244d  9,220  6.9  632  4.0  373
Ashs Remake Bab-ET EX-92%
 7-07  2x  305d  19,650  5.5  1085  4.1  807
Heaths Hermitage Barb EX-91%
 10-1  2x  305d  16,650  5.4  896  3.7  614
Heaths Fascinator Barbie VG-87%
 4-09  3x  305d  12,410  5.2  646  3.6  443

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Stoney Point Impression Blenda “EX-96”
Unanimous All-American Aged Cow 2020

Dam of Lot 15

BLENDA!
 •AJCA All-American Aged Cow 2020
 •ABA Res. All-American 5 Year Old 2019
 •2nd 5 year Old International Show 2019
 •Grand Champion California State Show 2019
 •Nom. ABA All-American Sr. 3 Year Old 2017



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Arethusa Colton Kia-ET EX-92% 
Arethusa Colton Kendra EX-92%
 •1st Jr. 3 Yr Old & Int. Ch. Western Nat’l 2019
 •1st Jr. 2 Yr Old Western National 2017
 •Junior Champion Eastern States 2016
 •HM All-Canadian Junior Calf 2016
 KENDRA’S DAUGHTERS:
    Pacific Edge Premier Kahlua-ET EX-93%
     •National Junior Champion 2019
     •3rd National Jersey Jug Futurity 2021
    Pacific Edge Joel Karisma EX-91%
     •Nom. ABA All-American Summer Jr. 2 - 2022
     •4th Summer Jr. 2 Year Old Int’l Show 2022

LOTLOT  1616

Reich-Dale Vaden-ET
 117034219  JH1F JNS-TF   120JE2087 
 PTA -2228M -53F -51P 93R 8/24
 PTA +0.4T  GJUI +15.6 GJPI -98

Avonlea Gator Kimber-ET
 CAN11356878    EX-95%  6-08
 2-10  2x  305d  20,410  6.4  1309  3.6  735
 4-04  2x  279d  21,710  6.0  1292  3.6  777
 6-07  2x  305d  25,350  4.4  1107  3.9  990
 5-03  2x  305d  24,970  4.2  1037  3.8  948
 1-11  2x  296d  13,790  5.9    820  3.9  544
 S:  Budjon-Vail Sultan Gator-ET

2nd through 7th Dams:
Avonlea Rain Kora EX-93-2E-CAN 2*
 5-08  2x  365d  20,922  5.1  1065  3.9  820
 •All-Canadian Sr. 3 Year Old 2005
 •Nom. All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2006
Avonlea Kant Katch Me-ET VG-87-CAN 5*
 9-03  2x  305d  19,883  4.3   866  3.7  743
 Life:  10 lact.  176,629  4.3  7711  3.7  6589 
Avonlea Starfire Kitten SUP-EX-CAN 4* 	
 7-04  2x  307d  15,917  5.0  798  4.1  648
Avonlea Valiant Kitty EX-3E-CAN 6*
 6-11  2x  310d  12,022  5.9  692  4.4  525
 •4x All-Canadian in mlking form
Avonlea Advance Fairy  EX-91 1*
 6-00  2x  305d  15,626  5.1  803
Avonlea Records Golden Fairy SUP EX-CAN 2*
 6-06  2x  305d  11,237  5.4  609

Joe Allen
2204 Jersey St., Vergennes, VT 05491
802.989.9690  •  jallen52881@yahoo.com

Avonlea Gator Kimber-ET “EX-95”
Dam of Lot 16

Arethusa Colton Kendra “EX-92”
Intermediate Champion Western National 2019

Maternal Sister to Lot 16

FOUR #2 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #2 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Full sister to Rascal: 
South Mountain Andreas Radical-ET EX-91%
Maternal sisters to Rascal:
South Mountain Colton Ravish EX-92%
South Mountain Casino Resort-ET EX-92%
South Mountain Chrome Rhiannon EX-91%
South Mountain Chrome Replica-ET EX-90%

LOTLOT  1717

Mr Kathies Kid Rock
 3128791587   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  551JE1772 
 PTA -2392M -110F -91P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T  GJUI +19.5 GJPI -245

South Mountain Andreas Rascal-ET
 3201408296   EX-93%  4-09
 4-07  2x  305d  25,240  5.3  1330  3.8  964
 2-08  2x  365d  21,152  5.9  1250  4.0  842”
 1-08  2x  317d  16,036  5.7    914  4.2  671”
 •ABA HHM All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2021
 •1st Sr. 2 Yr Old The Jersey Event 2021
 •3rd Sr. 2 Yr Old International Show 2021
 •ABA Res. All-American Milking Yearling 2020
 •Undefeated Milking Yearling in 2020!
 •ABA Res. All-American Fall Calf 2019
 S:  Sunset Canyon Andreas

2nd through 7th Dams:
South Mountain Voltage Radiant-ET EX-94%   
 3-01  2x  305d  23,370  6.5  1455  3.7  869
 •ABA All-American Lft. Production Cow 2021
 •1st Lifetime Production Cow Int’l Show 2021
 •Grand Champion CA State Show 2021
 •ABA Res. All-American 5 Year Old 2020
 •AJCA All-American 5 Year Old 2020 
 •Unanimous ABA All-American Jr. 3 Yr Old 2018
 •National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2018
 •Int. & Res. Grand Champion Int’l Show 2018
 •AJCA All-American Jr. 2 Year Old 2017 
Marynole Excite Rosey EX-94%  
 6-11  2x  305d  24,800  5.7  1425  3.6  901
 •Nom. ABA All-American Aged Cow 2017
 •Res. All-American Aged Cow 2016
 •HM All-Canadian Aged Cow 2016
 •Res. Grand Champion International Show 2014
 •Int. Champion International Show 2012
Woodmohr Indiana Rosebud EX-94%
 5-08  2x  305d  20,043  4.4  891  3.4  689
 •1st Dam & Daughter, Mid-Atlantic Regional 2013
SHF PF Rosa VG-88%
 3-11  2x  267d  11,190  4.8  536  3.8  430
SHF Brook Rosebud VG-88%
 5-10  2x  280d  16,930  5.4  914  3.7  626
Rosalea Imp’s S J Beauty EX-91-3E-CAN
 4-06  2x  305d  20,100  5.0  1006  3.9  781
 •1st 4 Year Old NY Spring Show 1994
 •1st 5 Year Old NY State Fair 1995

Kueffner, Packard, Corbett & Oleniacz
431 Potomac St., Boonsboro, MD 21713
860.459.5337  •  packardterri@gmail.com

South Mountain Andreas Rascal-ET “EX-93”
HHM All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2021

Dam of Lot 17



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Full sisters to embryos:
Four-Hills Joel Badger 67489-ET VG-88%
 •ABA All-American Spring Yearling 2021
 •AJCA All-American Spring Yearling 2021
 •1st Spring Yrlg & Res. Jr. Ch. All-American 2021
Four-Hills Joel Baracuda-ET EX-91%
 •ABA Res. All-American Spring Yearling 2021
 •AJCA Res. All-American Spring Calf 2020
 •5th Jr. 2 Year Old International Show 2022

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Four-Hills Casino Big Bucks EX-90%
 •2nd Jr. 2 Year Old NY Spring Show 2021
 •2nd Jr. 2 Year Old Northeast All-Breeds 2021
 •8th Jr. 2 Year Old International Show 2021
Four-Hills Colton Barbie 64792
 •1st Spr. Yrlg. & Res. JC Supreme Laitiere 2018

LOTLOT  1818

Guimo Joel-ET
 CAN106797223   JH1F JNSC  200JE384
 PTA -1735M -61F -44P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.5T  GJUI +17.3 GJPI -136

Four-Hills Response Bahama-ET
 3126755731    EX-92%   5-06
 5-03  2x  305d  23,200  5.0  1159  3.1  722
 4-03  3x  291d  17,270  5.0    857  3.0  510
 2-03  3x  305d  16,570  4.3    718  3.2  538
 •Nom. Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2020
 •Res. Grand Champion IN State Show 2020
 •1st 5 Year Old MA State Show 2020
 •Jr. Champion Premier National Jr. Show 2015
 S:  Hollylane R Response-ET
 

2nd through 7th Dams:
DF Sultan Burganne EX-90%
 6-08  2x  293d  17,300  5.3  920  3.5  612
 •Junior Champion International Show 2007
Sierra Special of Sancrest 
Sancrest Regal Secret VG-86%
 3-02  2x  305d  13,220  5.1  668  3.9  516
Sancrest Remake Sweet Sue VG-86%
 6-05  2x  293d  15,160  4.7  709  3.3  504
Sancrest Sparkler Sue EX-94%
 7-09  2x  296d  14,030  3.8  540  3.7  523
Sancrest JD Susie Q VG-85%

Four-Hills Farm
722 Burpee Rd., Bristol, VT  05443-5054
802.355.3302 Megan  •  hillm5134@gmail.com

Four-Hills Joel Badger 67489-ET “VG-88”
All-American Spring Yearling 2021

Full Sister to Lot 18

Four-Hills Response Bahama-ET “EX-92”
Nom. Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2020

Dam of Lot 18

FOUR #1 EMBRYOS
(4) #1 embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, CA

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Vierras Kidrock Sable-ET EX-91%
 •AJCA & ABA Res. All-American Sr. 2 Yr Old 2023
 •2nd Sr. 2 Year Old & HM Int. Champion,
    International Show 2023
Vierras Kid Rock Scout-ET EX-90%
 1-09  3x  305d  20,340  4.4  885  3.4  696
Vierras Kid Rock Sabrina-ET EX-90%
Vierras Kid Rock Sonnet-ET VG-88%
Vierras Andreas Serena-ET VG-88%

Full sister to Sisown:
Twin Cty Premier Sunshine-ET EX-93%
 •Nom. ABA Jr. All-American Jr. 2 Year Old 2017
Maternal sister to Shanelle:
Budjon-Vail Jordan C Shaneese-ET EX-93%  
 •National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2022

LOTLOT  1919

Vierra Sting-ET
 3224438237   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  777JE1376 
 PTA -1069M -36F -25P 78R 8/24
 PTA +1.2T GJUI +19.5 GJPI -25

Twin Cty Premier Sisown-ET
 3127898269    EX-91%  3-06
 4-02  3x  305d  24,250  5.5  1334  3.7  902
 2-11  2x  365d  17,922  4.5    812  4.0  719
 •Nom. ABA All-American Jr. 3 Year Old 2019
 •Member ABA Res. All-Aemrican Produce 2019
 •3rd Jr. 3 Year Old International Show 2019
 •3rd Jr. 3 Year Old Royal Winter Fair 2019
 •1st Jr. 3 Year Old & Res. Int. Western Nat’l 2019
 S:  Hawarden Impuls Premier

2nd through 5th Dams:
Schulte Bros Tequila Shot-ET EX-95%
 8-07  2x  365d  25,785  4.7  1250  3.8  975” 	
 •Res. ABA All-American Aged Cow 2020
 •Grand Champion NY Spring Show 2018
 •All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2017
 •ABA Res. All-American 4 Year Old 2017
 •All-Canadian Sr. 3 Year Old 2016
 •All-American Fall Yearling 2014
 •All-American Fall Calf 2013
Mi Wil Deluxe Gorgeous EX-92%
 2-10  2x  364d  17,889  5.2  927  3.8  681
 •Res. Grand Champ. IA State Fair Jr. Show 2008
Mi Wil Jades Grace-ET VG-84%
Sancrest Remake Style EX-93%
 8-03  2x  305d  20,116  5.2  1054  3.4  688

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Twin Cty Premier Sisown-ET “EX-91”
Nom. ABA All-American Jr. 3 Year Old 2019

Dam of Lot 19

Vierras Kidrock Sable-ET “EX-91”
Res. All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2023

Maternal Sister to Lot 19



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

River Valley Venus VIP-ET
 3126479167   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  777JE10003 
 PTA -2077M -79F -66P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.4T  GJUI +15.9 GJPI -150

Triple-T-CF Special Getaway-ET
 3128791560    EX-94%  7-09
 4-04  2x  305d  22,160  4.9  1092  3.8  839
 5-07  2x  305d  16,970  5.1    870  3.8  648
 3-03  2x  305d  17,180  4.7    809  3.9  667
 •Nom. ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2020
 •3rd 4 Year Old All-American Show 2020
 •1st 4 Yr Old, Res. Sr. Champion and HM 
  Grand Champon, The Jersey Event 2020
 •1st Sr. 3 Year Old MD State Fair 2019
 •7th Sr. 3 Year Old All-American Show 2019
 S:  Rapid Bay Getaway-ET
Maternal brother to Getaway:
 Triple-T-CF Mr Swagger-ET

2nd through 10th Dams:
Miss Triple T Serenity-ET EX-94%
 5-07  2x  319d  19,529  6.1  1441  3.7  769
 •All-American 5 Year Old 2015
 •1st 5 Yr Old & Res. Grand All-American 2015
 •2nd 5 Yr Old & HM Sr. Champ. Int’l Show 2015
 •All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2014
 •1st 4 Year Old Royal Winter Fair 2014
 •Nom. ABA All-American Sr.3 Year Old 2013
 •ABA All-American Winter Yearling 2011
Windrift Breeze Plum Sarah EX-95%
 7-08  2x  365d  22,315  5.9  1324  3.5  786
 •All-Canadian Aged Cow 2011
 •ABA Res. All-American Aged Cow 2011
 •1st Aged Cow Royal Winter Fair 2011
 •ABA All-American 5 Year Old 2007
Windrift Winston Plum Silke EX-90%
 6-03  2x  282d  13,450  4.3  572  3.5  475
Holmurst Imperial Pear  EX-91-CAN
 6-05  2x  305d  15,170  5.2  793  4.3  659
Holmurst Advance Pear VG-86-CAN 1*
Grove Springs Bas Aim Pallas VG-88-CAN
 9-11  2x  305d  13,785  5.2  721
Grove Springs Milestone Pal SUP-EX-90 1*
 10-3  2x  305d  14,590  4.4  642
 Life:  10 lact.  125,272  4.6  5841
Grove Springs Carom Pauline SUP-EX-90-CAN
 10-9  2x  305d  10,771  5.2  565
Brownlane Dreamer’s Pauletta EX-90-CAN 

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sister to embryos:
Spatz Joel Special Getaway-ET
 •AJCA All-American Winter Calf 2023
 •Junior Champion WI Summer Show 2023

LOTLOT  2121
Spatz Cattle Co.
150 Walk Up Lane, Harrisonburg, VA 22801
717.269.6983  •  spatzcattleco@gmail.com

Triple-T-CF Special Getaway-ET “EX-94”
Dam of Lot 21

Spatz Joel Special Getaway-ET
All-American Winter Calf 2023

Maternal Sister to Lot 21

River Valley Victorious-ET
 3126479524    JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2  7JE5032
 PTA -725M -6F -6P 99R 8/24
 PTA +2.0T GJUI +22.1  GJPI -13

MM-T Pockets Andreas Glamour-ET
 3210817488    VG-87%  3-10
 3-04  2x  305d  12,260  5.7  693  3.7  453
 •Nom. ABA Jr. All-American Winter Calf 2020
 •1st Winter Calf & Res. Junior Champion, 
   Northeast All Breeds Jr. Jersey Show 2020
 •4th Winter Calf All-American Junior Show 2020
 S:  Sunset Canyon Andreas

2nd through 5th Dams:
Rapid Bay Redpath Glowbug EX-91-4Y-CAN
 2-09  2x  301d  15,989  4.9  783  3.5  563 
 •Nom. All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2015
 •6th Milking Yearling Royal Winter Fair 2015
Rapid Bay Indiana Glory-ET EX-93-2E-CAN 3*
 7-01  2x  279d  25,709  5.0  1309  3.3  862
 •Full sister to Rapid Bay Indiana Gentry
Vandenberg Amedeo Gorgeous EX-97-3E 15*
 8-02  2x  365d  26,297  6.0  1579  3.9  1019
 Life:    5 lact.  122,711  5.8  7105  4.1  5020
 •Supreme Champion Royal Winter Fair 2007 & 2009
 •All-Canadian Mature Cow 2009
 •All-Canadian 5 Year Old 2006
 •Grand Champion Royal Winter Fair 2005
Vandenberg Jude Georgina VG-85-CAN 1*

THREE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(3) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen                          	
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, WI

Maternal sister to embryos:
Vierra Kid Rock Georgia-ET
 •1st Summer Yrlg. & Junior Champion, 
   Western Spring Jersey Show 2024

Maternal sister to Glamour:
MM-T Pockets Game On-ET EX-90%
 •1st Winter Yrlg. & Res. Junior Champion,
   Southern National Junior Show 2021
 •Nom. ABA All-American Winter Calf 2020
 •Nom. ABA Jr. All-American Winter Calf 2020
 •1st Winter Calf Southern National 2020

LOTLOT  2020
Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

MM-T Pockets Andreas Glamour-ET “VG-87”
Nom. Jr. All-American Winter Calf 2020

Dam of Lot 20

Rapid Bay Redpath Glowbug “EX-91”
Nom. All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2015

Granddam of Lot 20



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

River Valley Victorious-ET
 3126479524    JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2  7JE5032
 PTA -725M -6F -6P 99R 8/24
 PTA +2.0T GJUI +22.1  GJPI -13

Glenholme Tequila Almond
 CAN12667121    EX-95%    6-04
 4-09  2x  305d  25,330  6.1  1538  3.7  942
 •Nom. All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2020
 •5th Sr. 2 Year Old All-American Show 2020
 •5th Sr. 2 Year Old NA Open Jersey Show 2020
 •Nom. All-Canadian Milking Yearling 2019
 •All-Ontario Milking Yearling 2019
 •3rd Milking Yearling RAWF Jersey Show 2019
 •Nom. All-Canadian Senior Calf 2018
 S:  Tower Vue Prime Tequila-ET

2nd through 7th Dams:
Glenholme Mini Alliance EX-91-2E-CAN
 4-00  2x  310d  17,637  5.1  899  3.9  694 	
Glenholme Casual Affair SUP-EX-93-5E-CAN 2*
 5-05  2x  365d  29,050  5.1  1459  3.5  1025   	
 Life:   8 lact.  211,648  4.9  10408  3.6  7703
 •Jersey Canada Lifetime Production Award 2019
Glenholme Saturn’s Anastasia SUP-EX-93-5E 14*
 11-8  2x  365d  26,740  5.0  1327  4.0  1071
 Life:  7 lact.  212,391  4.9  10366  4.0  8468
 •Nom. All-Canadian 5 Year Old 2004
 •Res. All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2003
 •Res. All-Canadian Sr. 3 Year Old 2002
 •All-Canadian Sr. 2 Year Old 2001
 •Res. All-Canadian Int. Yearling 1998
Glenholme Counciller’s Abigail VG-88-CAN 2*
 4-08  2x  315d  17,278  4.8  827  4.0  686
 •HM All-Canadian Sr. 2 Year Old 1999
 •Nom. All-Canadian Int. Yearling 1998
GlenholmeM C T Abby EX-2E-CAN
 6-09  2x  305d  16,894  4.7  785  3.8  648
 Life:  8 lact.  107,760  4.7  5084  4.0  4297
 •Nom. All-Canadian Sr. 2 Year Old 1990
 •All-Canadian Int. Yearling 1989
Glenholme Title’s Andrea 12R EX-CAN

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Carters Corners, IL

Maternal sister to embryos:
Miss Almonds Joyride In Autumn VG-85% 2-06

LOTLOT  2424
Tyler Carter & Dylan Reed
217 Rte. 127, Greenville, IL 62246
618.267.1825  •  tcarter908@yahoo.com

Glenholme Tequila Almond “EX-95”
All-American & All-Canadian Nominee

Dam of Lot 24

Rapid Bay V Gigawatt-ET
 CAN120297418   322JE24 
 PA -1305M -7F -29P +.07T JPI -39
 PA +0.7T JPI -39
SV Reviresco Hidalgo
 174669122   JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2  54JE951 
 PTA -1999M -73F -50P +0.5T GJUI 14.9 GJPI -134

Milksource Reviresco Molly
 3205612565   EX-90%  3-07
 •Nom. ABA All-American Spring Yearling 2021
 •1st Spring Yrlg. & Jr. Champ. CA State Sh. 2021
 •3rd Spring Yrlg. International Show 2021
 •AJCA All-American Spring Calf 2020
 •ABA All-American Spring Calf 2020
 S:  Rapid Bay Reviresco-ET

2nd through 10th Dams:
Milksource Tequila Marvelous-ET VG-86%  
 2-11  2x  231d  11,010  5.6  622 3.7  403 
Musqie Iatola Martha-ET EX-97%
 4-03  2x  335d  27,240  4.6  1249  3.6  975”
 •Supreme Champion Royal Winter Fair 2015-16-17
 •Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo 2016
 •Res. Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo 2015-17
Avonlea Jed Maxie-ET EX-90-4E 6*
 8-07  2x  305d  23,503  6.2  1459  3.5  816
 •Grand Champion All Atlantic Jersey Show 2009
Avonlea Renaissance Mischief VG-88 7*
 3-01  2x  305d  16,408  4.6  750  3.8  625
 •Nom. All-Canadian 1997, 1998 & 1999
Avonlea Mct Maxine VG-86-CAN
 •Nom. All-Canadian Sr. Calf 1993
Next 4 dams: VG-86, EX, EX-91 1* and VG-85

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF reverse sort embryos
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, WI
S:  Rapid Bay V Gigawatt-ET

LOTLOT  2222
Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Milksource Reviresco Molly “EX-90”
All-American Spring Calf 2020

Dam of Lots 22 & 23

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, CA
S:  SV Reviresco Hidalgo

Maternal sister to embryos:
Vierra VIP Mezcal-ET
•ABA All-American Spring Calf 2023
•Nom. All-Canadian Spring Calf 2023
•1st Spring Calf International Show 2023  

LOTLOT  2323

Musqie Iatola Martha-ET “EX-97”
3x Supreme Champion Royal Winter Fair 

Third Dam of Lots 22 & 23



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

LOTLOT  2626

Audibel Jordan-ET
 CAN13024634   JH1F JNS-TF  200JE1189 
 PTA -506M -2F -1P 91R 8/24
 PTA +1.9T GJUI +18.6 GJP +2

Tiashoke Barnabas Starr
 3143831547    EX-93%   5-04
 3-11  2x  305d  16,550  4.1  678  3.4  561
 4-11  2x  220d  15,150  4.4  664  3.3  507
 2-10  2x  305d  14,330  4.4  627  3.5  505
 1-10  2x  305d  12,720  4.3  545  3.6  452
 S:  Jars of Clay Barnabas

2nd through 8th Dams:
Seacord Howacres Tesla EX-94%
 3-11  2x  305d  16,350  5.2  848  3.7  607
 •AJCA All-American 5 Year Old 2022
 •AJCA Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2022
 •Res. Grand Champion All-American Show 2022 
 •Res. Grand Champion All-American Jr. Show ‘22
 •AJCA All-American Sr. 3 Year Old 2020
 •1st Sr. 3 Yr Old All-American Jersey Show 2020
 •Res. Int. Champ.All-American Show 2020
 •Premier Performance Cow All-American 2020
Fortress Tiger Tilly EX-92%
 5-09  2x  305d  20,380  4.8  977  3.6  731
Fortress Jades Jehan EX-91%
 5-10  2x  305d  16,920  5.5  932  3.9  659 
Fortress LL Shahra EX-92%
 4-00  2x  305d  16,330  6.9  1130  4.1  665
Pleasant Knob Imperial Sharon VG-84%
 5-09  2x  298d  15,970  5.3  835  3.9  615
Legends Shahra-Zad VG-86%
 9-07  2x  305d  13,560  5.2  705  3.9  528
Rhinestone C  VG-85%
 3-11  2x  305d  9,450  5.3  497  4.3  411

Brock Liddle
514 Hinds Rd., Fort Edward, NY 12828
518.641.8874  •  bdliddle23@gmail.com

Seacord Howacres Tesla “EX-94”
2x All-American

Granddam of Lot 26

St-Lo Video-ET
 CAN110644826   JH1F JNS-TF  777JE1167 
 PTA -658M +3F -4P 93R 8/24
 PTA +0.5T GJUI +14.6 GJPI -45

Underground Machi Milkshake
 3135522844    EX-91%  3-03
 3-00  2x  305d  15,790  5.5  870  3.6  566
 1-11  2x  233d    7,010  4.6  319  3.8  268
 S:  Forever Hopeful Spunky-ET

Maternal sisters to Milkshake:
Underground VIP Merryberry-ET EX-90%
 •1st Milking Yearling OH Summer Show 2020
Underground VIP Manhattan-ET EX-92%
 •1st 4 Yr Old & HM Sr. Champ. NY Spring Sh. ‘23
 •1st Fall Yearling OH Summer Show 2020
Underground VIP Melonball-ET VG-87%

2nd through 10th Dams:
Underground Mocha Macchiato EX-92%
 6-02  2x  305d  19,660  5.3  1037  3.8  751
 •Grand Champion NY Spring Junior Show 2016 
Underground Monas Mocha EX-92%
Mysons Future Fusion Mona EX-90%
 3-02  2x  305d  14,590  4.4  645  3.7  540
Maplespring DC Monica 5J VG-85%
 5-11  2x  305d  16,430  6.2  1012  4.2  689
Maplespring MDW Imperial Mona EX-92-4E-CAN
 4-06  2x  248d  10,684  5.1  540  3.9  421
Twin Maples Gemni Koko 13U  VG-87-CAN
  5-07  2x  305d  9,240  5.5  505  4.0  368
Spruce Vine Surville Vallie 9M EX-CAN
 11-5  2x  305d  9,076  4.8  434  3.8  348
Spruce Vine Master’s Vivian VG-85-CAN
 5-08  2x  327d  10,549  6.1  642
Spruce Vine Jester’s Vicki VG-87-CAN
 3-09  2x  305d  11,041  5.5  613

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sister to embryos:
Underground Milkshakes Mai Tai EX-94%  
 2-10  2x  305d  16,960  6.5  1106  3.8  646
 •1st Sr. 3 Year Old, Int. Champion and Res.
   Grand Champion, NY Spring Jersey Show 2021
Underground Milkshake Maddog-ET EX-90%
 •Junior Champion NY Spring Jersey Show 2021
 •1st Winter Yearling International Show 2021
 •Nom. Jr. All-American Sr. 2 Year Old 2022
Underground Milkshake Matcha-ET
 •1st Spring Calf & Jr. Champ. OH Summer Sh. ‘20
 •1st Spring Calf MD State Fair 2020
Underground Milkshake Malibu-ET VG-86%

LOTLOT  2525
Underground Genetics
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

Underground Milkshakes Mai Tai “EX-94”
Res. Grand Champion NY Spring Show 2021

Maternal Sister to Lot 25



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Vergennes, VT

Maternal sisters to embryos:
River Valley Joel Anthem-ET VG-87%  2-02

Maternal sisters to Anthem II:
Sunset Canyon Finalist Anthem-ET EX-94% 
Sunset Canyon Comerica Anthem 2-ET EX-93%
Sunset Canyon American Anthem-ET EX-93%
Sunset Canyon Thunder Anthem 3-ET EX-93%
Sunset Canyon Sultans Anthem-ET EX-92%
Fastlane Anthems Angel-ET EX-92%

LOTLOT  2727

River Valley Joyride-ET
 3126479085    JH1C JNS-TF   200JE10011 
 PTA -871M -12F -13P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T GJUI +22.8 GJPI -29

River Valley Socrates Anthem II-ET
 117770720    EX-93%  3-08
 4-06  2x  250d  16,370  5.2  846  3.7  611
 3-05  3x  290d  11,940  5.4  650  3.7  445
 6-05  2x  305d  11,830  4.7  553  3.4  402
 •Grand Champion IL State Fair Jr. Show 2014
 •1st Sr. 2 Year Old Illinois State Fair 2014
 S:  Piedmont Prize Socrates

2nd through 5th Dams:
Sunset Canyon MBSB Anthem-ET EX-95%
 5-04  2x  365d  37,087  4.7  1732  3.7  1383
 •Premier Peformance Cow All-American 2000
 •National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2000
 •1st Sr. 3 Yr Old & Res. Gr. Western Nat’l 2000
 •1st 4 Year Old Western National 2001
 •1st 5 Year Old Western National 2002
 •Nasco Type & Prod. Award Western Nat’l 2002
Sunset Canyon Brook Amity-ET  EX-90%
 4-11  2x  365d  32,214  5.0  1601  3.6  1153
Goodnow Midnight Blue-ET EX-93%
 6-03  2x  305d  24,610  4.6  1132  3.6  893
Observer Althea Anna EX-90%
 7-04  2x  305d  23,720  4.5  1071  3.6  857

Joe Allen
2204 Jersey St., Vergennes, VT 05491
802.989.9690  •  jallen52881@yahoo.com

River Valley Socrates Anthem II-ET “EX-93”
Grand Champion Illinois State Fair Jr. Show 2014

Dam of Lot 27

Sunset Canyon MBSB Anthem-ET “EX-95”
National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2000

Granddam of Lot 27

Mr Kathies Kid Rock
 3128791587   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  551JE1772 
 PTA -2392M -110F -91P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T  GJUI +19.5 GJPI -245

Fieldstone Excited Welcome-ET
 67078093    EX-93%  8-01
 4-03  2x  305d  15,270  5.7  876  4.2  648
 7-09  2x  305d  15,530  5.3  818  3.6  555
 6-04  2x  305d  15,450  5.0  776  3.8  581
 9-00  2x  229d  14,060  5.4  756  3.6  509
 •Nom. ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2015
 •3rd 4 Year Old All-American Show 2015
 •7th Aged Cow All-American Show 2017
 S:  Bridon Excitation
Maternal sister to Welcome:
Dean C T Ressurection Future-ET EX-92%
 6-01  2x  305d  18,810  4.8  894  3.3  626

2nd through 7th Dams:
Dean C T Furor Wasp-ET EX-92%  
 5-05  2x  305d  18,660  7.2  1338  3.7  686
Bridon Saturn Wish EX-92%
 8-05  2x  305d  22,210  4.8  1074  3.6  791
McClurg Brook Wanda II EX-91-2E-CAN
 5-01  2x  305d  21,832  4.4  972  3.8  833
McClurg Duncan Wanda EX-90%
 2-10  2x  305d  18,610  4.7  875  3.7  687
Atlasta Master C Wilma EX-90%
 5-11  2x  305d  14,520  4.0  588  3.8  545
Atlasta Quicksilver Wanita EX-90%
 6-10  2x  305d  15,040  4.6  696  3.8  572

THREE #2 IVF EMBRYOS
(3) #2 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sister to embryos:
Heaths Applejack Willow EX-93%
 5-02  2x  305d  17,130  4.7  801  3.7  630
 •Res. All-American Summer Yearling 2016
 •4th Jr. 2 Year Old All-American Show 2017
 •6th Jr. 3 Year Old All-American Show 2018
  WILLOW’S DAUGHTER:
   Heaths Grandious Winnie EX-91%
   •AJCA Res. All-American Milking Yearling 2022

LOTLOT  2828
Spring Valley Jerseys - Allen & Wayne Stiles
1414 Humbert School Rd., Westminster, MD  21158
802.989.9690  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

Fieldstone Excited Welcome-ET “EX-93”
Nominated ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2015

Dam of Lot 28

Heaths Applejack Willow “EX-93”
Res. All-American Summer Yearling 2016

Maternal Sister to Lot 28



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

River Valley Joyride-ET
 3126479085    JH1C JNS-TF   200JE10011 
 PTA -871M -12F -13P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T GJUI +22.8 GJPI -29

Fieldstone Excited Welcome-ET
 67078093    EX-93%  8-01
 4-03  2x  305d  15,270  5.7  876  4.2  648
 7-09  2x  305d  15,530  5.3  818  3.6  555
 6-04  2x  305d  15,450  5.0  776  3.8  581
 •Nom. ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2015
 •3rd 4 Year Old All-American Show 2015
 •7th Aged Cow All-American Show 2017
 S:  Bridon Excitation
Maternal sister to Welcome:
Dean C T Ressurection Future-ET EX-92%
 6-01  2x  305d  18,810  4.8  894  3.3  626

2nd through 7th Dams:
Dean C T Furor Wasp-ET EX-92%  
 5-05  2x  305d  18,660  7.2  1338  3.7  686
Bridon Saturn Wish EX-92%
 8-05  2x  305d  22,210  4.8  1074  3.6  791
McClurg Brook Wanda II EX-91-2E-CAN
 5-01  2x  305d  21,832  4.4  972  3.8  833
McClurg Duncan Wanda EX-90%
 2-10  2x  305d  18,610  4.7  875  3.7  687
Atlasta Master C Wilma EX-90%
 5-11  2x  305d  14,520  4.0  588  3.8  545
Atlasta Quicksilver Wanita EX-90%
 6-10  2x  305d  15,040  4.6  696  3.8  572

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Vergennes, VT

Maternal sister to embryos:
Heaths Applejack Willow EX-93%
 5-02  2x  305d  17,130  4.7  801  3.7  630
 •Res. All-American Summer Yearling 2016
 •4th Jr. 2 Year Old All-American Show 2017
 •6th Jr. 3 Year Old All-American Show 2018
  WILLOW’S DAUGHTER:
   Heaths Grandious Winnie EX-91%
   •AJCA Res. All-American Milking Yearling 2022

LOTLOT  2929
Joe Allen
2204 Jersey St., Vergennes, VT 05491
802.989.9690  •  jallen52881@yahoo.com

Fieldstone Excited Welcome-ET “EX-93”
Nominated ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2015

Dam of Lot 29

Heaths Applejack Willow “EX-93”
Res. All-American Summer Yearling 2016

Maternal Sister to Lot 29

Rapid Bay V Gigawatt-ET
 CAN120297418   322JE24 
 PA -1305M -7F -29P
 PA +0.7T JPI -39
St-Lo Video-ET
 CAN110644826   JH1F JNS-TF  777JE1167 
 PTA -658M +3F -4P 93R 8/24
 PTA +0.5T GJUI +14.6 GJPI -45

Humming BT Finalist Dottie
 117641431    EX-94%  7-07
 3-10  2x  305d  16,860  4.0  679  3.3  548
 •1st Mature Cow RAWF Jersey Show 2018
 •Grand Champion Premier Nat’l Jr. Show 2018
 •HM ABA All-American Aged Cow 2018
 •1st Aged Cow, Res. Sr. Champion & HM Grand    	
   Champion, PA All-American 2018
 •5th Aged Cow International Show 2018
 S:  Bush River Belles Bowtie-ET 

2nd through 6th Dams:
Humming Finalist Dora EX-90%
Humming Barber Dolly EX-91%
 8-08  2x  305d  17,210  4.3  748  3.6  625
Humming BB Dot VG-88%
 5-02  2x  233d  11,830  4.4  518  3.4  403
Humming Fairfax Dove EX-90%
 3-03  2x  305d  11,200  4.4  444  3.4  383
Humming Brass Diamond EX-90%
 4-06  2x  305d  16,240  4.5  736  3.4  554

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF reverse sort embryos
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD
S:  Rapid Bay V Gigawatt-ET

LOTLOT  3030
Underground Genetics
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

Humming BT Finalist Dottie “EX-94”
HM All-American Aged Cow 2018

Dam of Lots 30 & 31

FOUR #1 EMBRYOS
(4) #1 embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD
S:  St-Lo Video-ET

Maternal sister to embryos:
Lylestanley Teq Hello Dolly 3620-ET EX-93%
 3-04  2x  305d  18,030  4.4  785  3.2  573
 •1st 5 Yr Old & Res. Sr. Champion, NA
    Junior Jersey Show 2020
 •1st 5 Yr Old & HM Grand OH Summer Show 2020

LOTLOT  3131



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

Ahlem Valentino Maui 21838
 68951472  JHIC JNS-TF A1/A2  203JE1385
 PTA -108M -43F -22P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.5T GJUI +22.0  GJPI -28

WF Golddust Candle
 3207146195    EX-93%  4-06
 3-04  2x  284d  18,920  5.3  1009  3.7  932”
 4-03  2x  231d  19,330  4.8    932  3.5  679”RIP
 S:  WF Joel Golddust

2nd through 14th Dams:
WF Billings Carioke EX-90%
 4-01  2x  305d  19,000  5.3  1005  3.6  681
WF Vitality Chloe VG-88%
 3-05  2x  305d  15,650  6.0  936  4.0  625
WF Trublue Ciara EX-91%
 2-11  2x  305d  13,680  5.8  797  3.9  530
WF Governor Cameron EX-90%
 4-02  2x  261d  11,990  5.0  596  3.7  443
WF Apollo Chatty EX-90%
 4-01  2x  305d  17,750  4.9  862  3.7  662
WF Centurion Calista EX-92%
 2-11  2x  305d  20,170  4.9  993  3.7  749
WF Bomber Cayla EX-94%
 6-06  2x  305d  24,430  5.1  1245  3.5  857
WF Brook Carly EX-92%
 7-01  2x  305d  19,500  5.6  1086  3.5  685
WF Duncan Canary EX-95%
 8-00  2x  305d  18,280  5.7  1042  3.6  661
WF Justin Canary VG-88%
 2-08  2x  305d  12,390  5.0  619  3.8  467
W.F. Cristina EX-93%
 6-04  2x  304d  13,730  4.7  646  3.6  493
W.F. Accent Camary EX-93%
 6-06  2x  365d  23,240  4.8  1118  3.6  841
W.F. Generator Connie VG-87%
 4-00  2x  305d  12,610  5.1  639

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Qualified for Canada  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

LOTLOT  3333
Joe Allen
2204 Jersey St., Vergennes, VT 05491
802.989.9690  •  jallen52881@yahoo.com

WF Golddust Candle “EX-93”
Dam of Lot 33

River Valley Joyride-ET
 3126479085    JH1C JNS-TF   200JE10011 
 PTA -871M -12F -13P 96R 8/24
 PTA +1.6T GJUI +22.8  GJPI -29

Page-Crest Premier Trivia-ET
 3143018364    EX-94%  5-10
 3-03  2x  305d  13,710  6.7  918  4.0  550
 4-05  2x  260d  13,320  6.5  862  4.5  595
 6-06  2x  157d  15,030  4.8  716  4.0  602
 5-05  2x  294d  12,020  5.4  646  4.4  525
 S:  Hawarden Impuls Premier

2nd through 6th Dams:
Sho-Me Giller Trina EX-95%
 3-03  2x  305d  17,400  6.3  1090  3.9  680
 •AJCA Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2015
 •Grand Champion Premier Nat’l Jr. Show 2015
 •1st Aged Cow & Reserve Sr. Champion,
   PA All-American Dairy Show 2016
DF Sultan Tinka EX-95%
 8-06  2x  305d  20,040  5.1  1030  3.8  760
Sancrest Medallion Trick VG-81%
Sancrest Prize Twinkle  EX-91%
 8-09  2x  305d  16,460  5.7  941  4.2  689
Sancrest Remake Twink EX-91%
 6-01  2x  305d  21,150  5.2  1099  4.1  872

FOUR #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(4) #1 IVF reverse sorted embryos
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, MD

Maternal sister to embryos:
Ent LLR MCW Oliver Tracey VG-88%  2-00

LOTLOT  3232
Joe Brinton & Will Iager
7025 Battle Creek Rd., Athens, PA 18810
717.917.8280  •  jbrinton88@gmail.com

Sho-Me Giller Trina “EX-95”
Jr. All-American 5 Year Old 2015

Granddam of Lot 32



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, WI

Maternal sister to embryos:
Rexlea Chrome Kookie VG-86-3Y-CAN
 3-06  2x  305d  17,826  4.8  862  3.8  670

LOTLOT  3434

River Valley Victorious-ET
 3126479524    JH1F JNS-TF A2/A2  7JE5032
 PTA -725M -6F -6P 99R 8/24
 PTA +2.0T GJUI +22.1  GJPI -13

Rexlea Joel Karoline
 CAN12471360    EX-93%  4-07
 3-00  2x  331d  21,872  4.8  1054  4.2  911
 2-00  2x  306d  15,404  4.8    747  4.1  628
 S:  Guimo Joel-ET

Full sister to Karoline:
Rexlea Joel Karausel VG-89-CAN
 3-10  2x  365d  26,802  5.2  1385  3.8  1014
 •ABA Res. All-American 4 Year Old 2021
 •1st 4 Yr Old & Res. Sr. Champ. Int’l Show 2021

2nd through 7th Dams:
Scottiere Kyra Blackstone EX-90-2E-CAN 4*
 4-09  2x  365d  31,870  5.3  1706  4.0  1203
 Life:    6 lact.  175,585  5.2  9074  4.0  7002
Scottiere Kelly Sultan-ET VG-85-CAN VG-MS
 4-01  2x  365d  21,045  5.0  1043  4.0  836
Rexlea Jade Karyn-ET EX-92%
 3-04  2x  365d  21,094  4.8  1008  4.1  866
Rexlea Jude Helsa-ET EX-92-CAN 
 13-9  2x  365d  31,539  4.1  1285  3.4  1080
 Life:   9 lact.  281,766  4.1  11524  3.7  10446
Rexlea Performing Hostess-ET EX-92-CAN
 10-6  2x  365d  22,902  4.5  1032  3.8  877
 Life: 11 lact.  247,136  4.5  11102  3.9  9623
Rexlea Beacon Herta EX-93-CAN
 5-05  2x  305d  21,301  5.2  1111  4.4  928

Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave., George, IA   51237
712.348.1802  •  ryankrull7123481802@gmail.com

Rexlea Joel Karausel “VG-89”
Res. All-American 4 Year Old 2021

Full Sister to Dam of Lot 34

Rexlea Joel Karoline “EX-93”
Dam of Lot 34

Guimo Joel-ET
 CAN106797223   JH1F JNSC  200JE384
 PTA -1735M -61F -44P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.5T  GJUI +17.3 GJPI -136

Woodmohr Pure Delight-ET
 116642934     EX-95%   7-04
 6-10  2x  305d  23,470  5.3  1235  3.8  885
 5-07  2x  305d  22,670  5.4  1231  3.7  830
 4-06  2x  305d  19,560  6.2  1219  3.8  739
 3-04  2x  305d  17,940  6.0  1084  4.0  712
 Life:    2165d  138,336  5.9  8220  4.0  5948
 •Nom. All-American Aged Cow 2016
 S:  Bridon Remake Comerica-ET

2nd Dam:
MJ Candy DC Godiva EX-95%
 12-08  2x  305d  21,180  5.1  1081  3.6  771
 15-10  2x  305d  19,780  5.3  1056  3.6  709
 10-11  2x  305d  20,570  5.1  1053  3.7  771
 Life:    5857d  284,637  5.1  15027  3.7  11096
 •Grand Champion MN State Fr. Jr. Sh. ‘93 & ‘94
 •Res. Grand Champion MN State Fr. Jr. Sh. 1997
 •Nom. All-American Produce of Dam 2019

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Trans Ova, WI

Maternal sister to embryos:
Woodmohr Pure Agave EX-92%
Woodmohr Pure Seduction VG-89% (max)
 •1st Sr. 2 Year Old & Res. Int. Champion,
   Northeast National Spring Jersey Show 2024

Maternal sisters to Pure Delight:
Woodmohr V Diamond-ET EX-96%
 •1st 5 Year Old Wisconsin Champ.Show 2018 
Woodmohr Marlos Ultra Divine-ET EX-95%  
 •Nom. All-American Production Cow 2017
GB Jade Diva of Woodmohr EX-95%
 •Nom. All-American 100,000 lb. Cow 2013
 •Member All-American Produce of Dam 2013
Woodmohr Dear Fever-ET  EX-95%
Woodmohr Pree Destiny-ET EX-95%

LOTLOT  3535
Ryan Krull
1949 Jay Ave., George, IA   51237
712.348.1802  •  ryankrull7123481802@gmail.com

Woodmohr Pure Delight-ET “EX-95
Nom. All-American Aged Cow 2016

Dam of Lot 35

Woodmohr Pure Seduction “VG-89”
Res. Int. Champion Northeast National 2024

Maternal Sister to Lot 35



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF reverse sort embryos
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, CA

Maternal sisters to embryos:
Vierra Joel Juniper VG-88%
 2-06  2x  262d  12,160  6.6  798  4.2  507
Vierra Joel Jolene-ET VG-85%  2-01

LOTLOT  3737

Hollylane Renaissance
 CAN138720     70JE9984 
 PTA -2243M -96F -73P 99R 8/24
 PTA -0.1T JUI +10.6 JPI -167

Showdown Justine
 173075913      EX-93%   4-04
 3-06  2x  303d  14,222  6.9  974  4.4  620”
 4-05  2x  322d  14,241  5.6  791  4.3  612”
 •ABA All-American 4 Year Old 2019 
 •All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2019
 •1st 4 Year Old & Grand Champion,
    Royal Winter Fair 2019
 •1st 4 Year Old, Res. Senior and Res. Grand
   Champion, International Show 2019
 •2nd Jr. 2 Year Old International Show 2017
 S:  Tower Vue Prime Tequila-ET

2nd through 8th Dams:
Kan Do Jane  EX-90%  3-02
Kimbles Diamond VG-89%  
 3-01  2x  305d  15,090  3.7  562  3.2  484
 •1st Jr. 3 Year Old TN State Fair 2008
Dustins Paulette EX-94%
 8-02  2x  305d  16,730  4.5  759  3.2  527
Judes Paula VG-86%
Maxima Ford VG-83%
 7-11  2x  305d  15,010  3.6  541  3.5  527
MCC Fada VG-88%
 6-04  2x  305d  11,670  4.4  511  3.8  444
Sleeping Kim Maid VG-84%
 7-11  2x  305d  13,130  4.3  566  3.7  482

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Showdown Justine “EX-93”
All-American & All-Canadian 4 Year Old 2019

Dam of Lot 37

River Valley Venus VIP-ET
 3126479167   JH1F JNS-TF  A1/A2  777JE10003 
 PTA -2077M -79F -66P 99R 8/24
 PTA +1.4T  GJUI +15.9 GJPI -150

Homeridge P Annette
 CAN109454981   EX-92-4Y-CAN
 4-03  2x  302d  17,150  5.0  855  4.0  677
 3-01  2x  305d  15,416  5.2  793  4.1  628
 1-10  2x  305d  10,974  5.7  624  4.3  476   
 S:  Hawarden Impuls Premier

2nd through 11th Dams:
Homeridge Hallmark Annette VG-85-CAN
 7-00  2x  305d  13,705  4.3  582  3.8  525
Homeridge Breakaway Annette VG-85 1*
 6-08  2x  305d  12,672  3.9  498  3.4  430
Homeridge Jake Annette GP-83-2Y-CAN
Homeridge Valor’s Annette EX-90-2E 1*
Homeridge J Imp Annette 29Z EX-90-2E 2*
Homeridge Reliabull Annette EX-3E 1*
Homeridge Juno’s Annette 20U EX-2E
Homeridge Design’s Anita 12N VG-85
Homeridge Dreamer’s Annette GP-84-CAN
Willow Hill Raffles Amy 5X VG-88

FIVE #1 IVF EMBRYOS
(5) #1 IVF embryos from sexed semen
Domestic only  •  Location: Boviteq, CA

Same cow family:
Homeridge T Annette EX-94%    
 5-05  2x  308d  23,885  6.2  1469  4.0  946”
 •Supreme Champion World Dairy Expo Jr. Sh. 2022
 •Grand Champion International Jr. Jersey Show 2022
 •Grand Champion WI Champ. Jr. Jersey Show 2022
 •ABA Junior All-American 4 Year Old 2022
 •Int. Champion All-American Jersey Show 2021
 •Res. Supreme Champion WDE Jr. Show 2021
 •Int. Ch. & Grand Champion Int’l Jr. Show 2021
 •National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2021
 •ABA Res. All-American Sr. 3 Year Old 2021

LOTLOT  3636
Vierra Dairy LLC & Partners
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves
614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

Homeridge T Annette “EX-94”
National Jersey Jug Futurity Winner 2021

Same Cow Family as Lot 36



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

LOTLOT  3838
2 Units Sexed Semen

Rapid Bay Downtown Brown 54JE885
Domestic Shipping Only 

Kelly Barbee
6997 Barrier Georgeville Rd., Concord, NC 28025
704.796.0952  •  kelly.barbee@stgen.com

LOTLOT  3939
2 Units Conventional Semen

Reich-Dale Vaden-ET 120JE2087
Domestic Shipping Only 

Kelly Barbee
6997 Barrier Georgeville Rd., Concord, NC 28025
704.796.0952  •  kelly.barbee@stgen.com

LOTLOT  4242
2 Units Sexed Semen

Mr Kathies Kid Rock 551JE1772
Domestic Shipping Only 

Kelly Barbee
6997 Barrier Georgeville Rd., Concord, NC 28025
704.796.0952  •  kelly.barbee@stgen.com

LOTLOT  4141
3 Units Conventional Semen

Ahlem Valentino Maui 21838  203JE1385
Domestic Shipping Only 

Kelly Barbee
6997 Barrier Georgeville Rd., Concord, NC 28025
704.796.0952  •  kelly.barbee@stgen.com

LOTLOT  4545
2 Units Sexed Semen

St-Lo Video-ET 777JE1167
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD 

Kelly Barbee
6997 Barrier Georgeville Rd., Concord, NC 28025
704.796.0952  •  kelly.barbee@stgen.com

LOTLOT  4646
2 Units Conventional Semen
St-Lo Video-ET 777JE1167

Domestic Shipping Only

Kelly Barbee
6997 Barrier Georgeville Rd., Concord, NC 28025
704.796.0952  •  kelly.barbee@stgen.com

LOTLOT  4040
2 Units Conventional Semen

Reich-Dale Vaden-ET 120JE2087
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  4343
3 Units Sexed Semen

Mr Kathies Kid Rock 551JE1772
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Boviteq, CA or WI or Trans Ova, MD

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves  • 614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

LOTLOT  4444
3 Units Sexed Semen

Mr Kathies Kid Rock 551JE1772
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Boviteq, CA or WI or Trans Ova, MD

Vierra Dairy LLC
23160 Williams Ave., Hilmar, CA  95324
209.620.7589 Joseph Goncalves  • 614.395.9823 Jenny Thomas
jthomas@vierradairy.com

LOTLOT  4747
2 Units Conventional Semen
St-Lo Video-ET 777JE1167

Domestic Shipping Only ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD 

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

LOTLOT  5252
5 Units Sexed Semen

River Valley Venus VIP-ET 777JE10003
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Spatz Cattle Co.
150 Walk Up Lane, Harrisonburg, VA 22801
717.269.6983  •  spatzcattleco@gmail.com

LOTLOT  5050
3 Units Conventional Semen

River Valley Joyride-ET  200JE10011
Domestic Shipping Only 

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  5454
3 Units Sexed Semen

River Valley Venus VIP-ET 777JE10003
Domestic Shipping Only 

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  5656
5 Units Sexed Semen

Avonlea Chocochip-ET 777JE1296
Domestic Shipping Only

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  4949
2 Units Sexed Semen

Guimo Joel-ET 200JE384
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  5353
5 Units Sexed Semen

River Valley Venus VIP-ET 777JE10003
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Spatz Cattle Co.
150 Walk Up Lane, Harrisonburg, VA 22801
717.269.6983  •  spatzcattleco@gmail.com

LOTLOT  4848
2 Units Sexed Semen

Guimo Joel-ET 200JE384
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Underground Genetics - Anthony Crothers
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

LOTLOT  5151
3 Units Conventional Semen

River Valley Joyride-ET  200JE10011
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Underground Genetics - Anthony Crothers
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

LOTLOT  5555
3 Units Sexed Semen

River Valley Venus VIP-ET 777JE10003
Domestic Shipping Only 

Freedom Lane Jerseys - Josh Arp
1819 New State Rd., Norwalk, OH  44857
717.222.4645  •  correctivehooftrimming@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  5757
3 Units Sexed Semen

River Valley Lolalala-ET 777JE10023
Domestic Shipping Only

Freedom Lane Jerseys - Josh Arp
1819 New State Rd., Norwalk, OH  44857
717.222.4645  •  correctivehooftrimming@yahoo.com



The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

LOTLOT  6565
2 Units Conventional Semen

Rock Ella Impression-ET 250JE3285
Domestic Shipping Only  ~ Stored at Trans Ova, MD

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  5858
3 Units Conventional Semen

River Valley Lolalala-ET 777JE10023
Domestic Shipping Only 

Underground Genetics - Anthony Crothers
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

LOTLOT  6363
2 Units Conventional Semen

Hawarden Impuls Premier 29JE3756
Domestic Shipping Only 

Underground Genetics - Anthony Crothers
P.O. Box 89, Pitcher, NY 13136
443.553.7606  •  abcrothers6@gmail.com

LOTLOT  5959
3 Units Conventional Semen

River Valley Lolalala-ET 777JE10023
Domestic Shipping Only

Triple-T Holsteins & Jerseys
6948 Brush Lake Rd., North Lewisburg, OH 43060
937.537.0805 Nathan  •  jennythomas614@yahoo.com

LOTLOT  6060
3 Units Conventional Semen

Rapid Bay Reviresco-ET 91JE5474
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Stored in Kelly Barbee’s tank

Ryan Lawton
581 Bridge St., Newark Valley, NY  13811
607.341.8934  •  ryan.lawton250@gmail.com

LOTLOT  6161
2 Units Conventional Semen

Chilli Action Colton-ET 7JE1088
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Can be located to Boviteq or Trans Ova

Dawn Sharts
724 North Rd., Greenwich, NY 12834
518.796.1426  •  jwafarm@gmail.com

LOTLOT  6262
4 Units Conventional Semen

Hawarden Impuls Premier 29JE3756
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Can be located to Boviteq or Trans Ova

Dawn Sharts
724 North Rd., Greenwich, NY 12834
518.796.1426  •  jwafarm@gmail.com

LOTLOT  6464
5 Units Conventional Semen

Impressive Indiana-ET 138JE3163
Domestic Shipping Only ~ Can be located to Boviteq or Trans Ova

Dawn Sharts
724 North Rd., Greenwich, NY 12834
518.796.1426  •  jwafarm@gmail.com





The Best of Triple-T & Friends Labor Day Online Jersey Event

CATALOG INDEX

EMBRYOS 

DONOR	  		              LOT
Arethusa Premier Valance ......................11
Arethusa Vibrant Impression ..................14
Avonlea Gator Kimber-ET ......................16
Big Guns Gentry Vegas-ET ......................7
Bri-Lin Valson Spritz .................................2
Dulet Victorious Bagel-ET .........................5
Elliotts Cosmo Action-ET ..........................6
Elliotts Sterling Impresison-ET ...........3 & 4
Fieldstone Excited Welcome-ET ....28 & 29
Four-Hills Response Bahama-ET ...........18
Glenholme Tequila Almond .....................24
Harmony Corners Firefly-ET ...................10
Homeridge P Annette ..............................36
Humming BT Finalist Dottie ............30 & 31
Kimball-Way Viral Vanessa-ET .................9
Milksource Reviresco Molly ............22 & 23
MM-T Pockets Andreas Glamour-ET ......20
Page-Crest Premier Trivia-ET .................32
Ratliff Action Diamonds & Bling-ET ........13
Ratliff Sambo Daphne-ET .......................12
Rexlea Joel Karoline ...............................34
Rivendale VIP Eloise ................................1
River Valley Socrates Anthem II-ET ........27
Showdown Justine ..................................37
South Mountain Andreas Rascal-ET .......17
Stoney Point Impression Blenda .............15
Tiashoke Barnabas Starr ........................26
Triple-T-CF Special Getaway-ET ............21
Twin Cty Premier Sisown-ET ..................19
Underground Machi Milkshake ...............25
Underground Vipers Violet ........................8
WF Golddust Candle ..............................33
Woodmohr Pure Delight-ET ....................35

SEMEN 

SIRE  		              LOT
Ahlem Valentino Maui 21838 ..................41
Avonlea Chocochip-ET ...........................56
Chilli Action Colton-ET ............................61
Guimo Joel-ET ...............................48 & 49
Hawarden Impuls Premier ..............62 & 63
Impressive Indiana-ET ............................65
Mr Kathies Kid Rock ........................42 - 44
Rapid Bay Downtown Brown ..................38
Rapid Bay Reviresco-ET ........................60
Reich-Dale Vaden-ET .....................39 & 40
River Valley Joyride-ET ..................50 & 51
River Valley Lolalala-ET ..................57 - 59
River Valley Venus VIP-ET ..............52 - 55
Rock Ella Impression-ET ........................66
St-Lo Video-ET ................................45 - 47


